
Thames Valley MPs 
 

Lindsay Mathyssen (London – Fanshawe) 
House of Commons  
Ottawa, Ontario, 
Canada 
K1A 0A6 

Telephone: 613-995-2901 
Fax: 613-943-8717 

Email: Lindsay.Mathyssen@parl.gc.ca 

Main office - London 
1700 Dundas Street 
Unit D 
London, Ontario 
N5W 3C9 

Telephone: 519-685-4745 
Fax: 519-685-1462 

 

Peter Fragiskatos (London North Centre) 
House of Commons 

Ottawa, Ontario, 
Canada 
K1A 0A6 

Telephone: 613-992-0805 
Fax: 613-992-9613 

Email: Peter.Fragiskatos@parl.gc.ca 

Main office - London 
231 Hyman Street 
London, Ontario 
N6A 1N6 

Telephone: 519-663-9777 
Fax: 519-663-2238 

 

Kate Young (London West) 
House of Commons 
Ottawa, Ontario, 
Canada 
K1A 0A6 

Telephone: 613-996-6674 
Fax: 613-996-6772 

Email: Kate.Young@parl.gc.ca 

Main office - London 
390 Commissioners Road West 
Suite 200 
London, Ontario 
N6J 1Y3 

Telephone: 519-473-5955 
Fax: 519-473-7333 

Karen Vecchio (Elgin, Middlesex, London) 
House of Commons 

Ottawa, Ontario, 

Canada 

K1A 0A6 

Telephone: 613-990-7769 
Fax: 613-996-0194 

Email: Karen.Vecchio@parl.gc.ca 

Main office - St. Thomas 
750 Talbot Street 
Suite 203 
St. Thomas, Ontario 
N5P 1E2 
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Telephone: 519-637-2255 Fax: 519-637-3358 

Liane Rood (Lambton – Kent – Middlesex) 

House of Commons 

Ottawa, Ontario, 
Canada 
K1A 0A6 

Telephone: 613-947-4581 
Fax: 613-947-4584 

Email: Lianne.Rood@parl.gc.ca 

Main office - Strathroy 
65 Front Street West 
Strathroy, Ontario 
N7G 1X6 

Telephone: 516-245-6561 

 

 

Dave MacKenzie (Oxford)  

House of Commons 

Ottawa, Ontario, 
Canada 
K1A 0A6 

Telephone: 613-995-4432 
Fax: 613-995-4433 

Email: 
dave.mackenzie@parl.gc.ca 

Main office - Woodstock 
208 Huron Street 
Suite 4 
Woodstock, Ontario 
N4S 7A1 

Telephone: 519-421-7214 
Fax: 519-421-9704 

Tillsonburg 
43 Brock Street 
Tillsonburg, Ontario 
N4G 1Z7 

Telephone: 519-688-3620 
Fax: 519-688-3622 

 

Minister of Employment, Workforce Development and Disability Inclusion 
 

Carla Qualtrough 
Ottawa, Ontario, 
Canada 
K1A 0A6 

Telephone: 613-992-2957 
Fax: 613-992-3589 

Email: Carla.Qualtrough@parl.gc.ca 

 

 

 

Prime Minister’s Office 

 

Justin Trudeau 
Office of the Prime Minister 
80 Wellington Street 
Ottawa, ON K1A 0A2 
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Phone: (613) 992-4211 

Fax: 613-941-6900 

 
 


